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WHAT 
' A place to raise a family! Un- 
> usual 3 Bdrm. with huge iov- 
! ere* patio off large family 
I type kitchen   Just the place 

for barbecues. Stone block 
fenced yard dhle. detached ga­ 
rage, trees 4b plants. Price uf 
119.600 Includes stove, washer 
eS dryer.

! 

rmce _ .
Tour hindrighl prove better 
than your foreslpM? Here Is 
a> good value In a 3 Bdrm 
priced at (18.500 Beautiful 
Richer, with electric bullt-lns. 
It feet of ceramic tile work 
area, snack bar. attached ga­ 
rage. Submit !

MAKES 
Ufe eicltlng when you cpin 
entertain with ease: A sunken 

'living room with fireplace, 
'separate dining room, separate 
, breakfast room small rental 

> at rear that could be used for 
over-night guests. It's a 2 
Bdrm In rood condition. Ask­ 
ing 118.500. submit on price 
tt terms.

• A HOME 
1 Sparkling clean! A 1 Bdrm. 
Xwlth clear oak floors, carpet-

itSe slnk.'d'b'ie.TeUchcd'ga- 
Irate. Priced at $15.900. sub- 
rmlt terms.
f 
» 
t 
*

WORTH 
The money: It's a roomy 3 
Bdrm. with hardwood floors. 
large kitchen with natural 
cabinets, ceramic tile sink 

t disposal, large closets on 
{small lot Only flt.tOO.

FIGHTING FOR 
Privacy? A 6 ft stone block 
fenced rear yard goes with 
this charming 3 Bdrm. home.

drapes"' Master BdrmCU*ha!s 
,dble. wardrobe closets * 
opens Into rear vard. Laun­ 
dry f.vllltles In dble.'detached 
( race. Priced at «19.*50. 

t

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
, MS3 Carson Street 

(Near Santa F»

• CALL 830-1380 
  Marguerite Waters
J ,..,,

ft
Near Nativity

Lovely duplex on Cou Are. 
1 Bedroom and 1 bedroom.
Owner has purchased another

, Price Reduced
f Bedroom on Corner. R-3 
lot In Central Torrance. Close 
to schools, shopping and 
park. Asking S22.MO.

North Torrance
1 Older rentals on 10x110 C-3

2 Duplexes
Central Torrance. JM.SOO.

 vTorronce Gardens
Clean 3 bedroom, drapes, car­ 
peting. 131.750.

%   Fixer Upper

L HOUSES ON 1 LOT. ASK- 
 IHC J35.300.

W. E. BOWEN 
' REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave. 
s- FA 8-7655 

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC. 
FA 8-5835

IBUILDERS  !!!
A "3-Lot" parcel on tree- 
shaded Lomlta Street. OM 
your plans out. Owner left 
are«, i,nd ssv "Sell."
.., KEN PETERS, Realtors 

FR 8-9408
, REALLY BIG! 
' 2 Bdrm. & Den

Ei Down. You won't be- 
e the liuge rooms In this 
is. Fireplace, all hard­ 

wood floors, complete tile 
bath, detached double garagt 
nk« Patio, freshly painted In- 

rBrla and out Ready fur mi 
mediate occupancy.

§495 Moves You Ir 
^3 Bdrm. $17,500
This lovelv home has hard 
wood floors, large kit.- i- 
with dining ares,, servlo 
porch, garage. hug« fence 

-v»rd. -located on quiet nA 
', SenU»l street. Vacant, can b 

'Seea uiytlme.

$395 DOWN 
Behind in Poymen
Owner of this 1 bedroom ann,vtt.a r-o;!y",a .^ir^.r".00;'-. is&
neighborhood, hurry for th 
bargain.

READY REALTY 
. 227 W. Canon 

& 5-6653 FA 0-1 97C

* EVERYTHING
YOU COULD DESIRE I 
THIB BEAUTiniL 3 BB1 
ROOM, FAMILY ROOS 
"OOLD MEDALLION 
HOME. SLATE B N T R 
RAISED BTONK F'lH 
PLACB. EXCKLLENT CAJ 
PETINU A PRAPK 
THROUOHOUT. LIKK NK 
AT ONLY 138. 360 fail.

<*KEY DA 5- 1762
^Konr r'bT".?! '.1 

N.ia- all schools. 31817 Calf
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MOVING??
ANYWHERE IN THE U.S.A ....
Yours Free! Complete Impartial community Information, 
descriptive brochures of available homes and proft\««k,nsl 
marketing help In selling your present home faster ami At 
top price. This Is a no-cost pool c service offered bv the 
AIMS Corporation and Its 1300 Affiliated Offices . . .every­ 
where. Nationwide. 
f^ i | 1LxOntact! . . . f\ L̂ T> 

LIPPARD ^^M^
Realtors CORPORATION

92241 Palos Verdes Bltd. KR S-4281 
1M3 Torrance Blvd. FA Q-1U3 
Torrance. California

G.I. Resale
$106 MONTH

3 BEDROOM, 1 V, BATH 
New W/W carpet, forced air 
lent, built-in range * oven, in

ell. So has priced this prop­ 
erty. 11.000 below the market 
and with the Sv.'l loan paya­ 
ble JU* a month, with princi­ 
pal and interest, this Is a 
:remendous buy. Will take 
louse, car boat, or ???. aa 
down payment. DA 1-8710. 
Ask (or «PH.

$495 Down
3 & Family Room

Near South Bay Shopping 
Center. This home Is set on a 
large, ISO n. deep lot. has a 
^ufte bathroom, large kitchen 
and bedrooms. DA I-S710. 
Ask for *1PH

$150 Down
Lovely home with 3 large bed-

breakf'ast area In kitchen, at­ 
tached garage. Can be put - 
chased on a Tease option, with 
only SIM down Vacant, you 
can move right In. DA 6-8)10. 
Ask for 45P1I.

$89 Month
NO DOWN 

No Closing Costs 
To G.I. Buyer

Beauttlul 3 bedroom home, 
with hardwood floors, large 
"L" Shaped living room t
klPchen^Ttached g'a r7f e" ' 
fenced rear vard. DA G-gflO 
Ask for «7PH

SALESPEOPLE NEEDED. , 
TRAINING CLASSES FOR . 
BEOINNERS TOP COMMIS. 
SION. CALL MR. PAUL 
AFTER a P.M.

HI-LITE
DA 6-8710

$495 DOWN , 
3 BDRM., FAM. RM. 

G.I. 51/4% 
BUILT- INS 
INTERCOM

Th s exceptional home has 
double garage, wall/wall car­ 
peting, sliding glaas doors. 
forced air heal. 2 baths, dis­ 
posal, block wmll fence. V>- 
cant  priced to aell fast at 
MS.SWf

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770
R-3 LOT

50x138 In heart of Torrance. 
Alley In rear. Has old 2 bed- 

land. (31.600  terms.

FEW LIKE THIS!
60x180 R-l lot adjoining; R-3 
property In rear. Good fu-

Ivable 2 bedroom home, dou­ 
ble detached garage and sin­ 
gle detached garage. Ideal for 
home or Investment. 118 9OU

SOUTH TORRANCE

home. Built-in range and 
oven. Servel refrigerator In­ 
cluded, dining area In kltchon. 
also large dining area off liv­ 
ing room with sliding glass

fireplace. Carpeting. rugs.

lerVfront'back andn sld'e P!awn. 
beautifully landscaped. So see 
this. A real value for your

Geneva W. Meara
REALTOR

:'J.'I32 Niiilninlie. Suite MO

DA^S'-WSO
Home & Pool

3 bedrooms. 2 baths, service 
porch, gleaming hardwood 
floors, built-in oven * range. 
Excellent neighborhood, near 
schools. Will take smaller

SIS. 850. 10% down. Immediate 
possession

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1 ir.ilS Pai-lflc Con. t Highway 
DA 8-33D1

$99 Down 
2 Bedroom 

$79 Per Month
your own horn*. Btucco. htrd- 
% uod (lours. (ML flowing

s RAYMAC REALTY
J REALTOR   370-5791 
: Open 'til 9

4 4337 REUuNUO Bull. BLVD 
J LAWNUALE

WALTERIArSrr ô'sDA {; s3 , i!R"A"Boe^
AREA CARPETING A N r 
DRAPES. SLIDING GLAS 
DOOHS, COVERED PATR 
WITH Fl REPLACE. EXCEL

PLANTERS DETACH B. 
.., DOUBLE I'.ARAOK ONL 
; ,33,800. *2<H

«; KEY DA 5- 1762
r. 3441H DBEPWATKR. 3 bedroo 
:- US baths .flrnplure. hurdwoc 
1- covered patto, Uar-B-O. D(i 
S ble garage. Will Otl-V 
N KHA or 01. BI.YTHE. 

TE 4-8474

» Bedroom, hardwood floor
ry fenced yard, large lot. »4 

ec Newton St. HO.BOO - 1C 
11 down. 

1. BATON >" ' s -

Time Realty
NKED A RtNTAI. ' 
BfVISU A HOME' 

CALL TIMR REALTY'S 
J4 11 R TAPE RECORDED

SERVICE -FR S-7SO:;

5 BDRM. & DEN
23UD Sq. Ft. In this gorgeous 
lomc. Large ptinplled den hsd 
ll-epluce. l>e»utiful wall wall 
"arpeting. drap«n. throughout. 
Landscnped. sprinklers front 
and rear. Will exchange lor 
smaller home In Torrance, 
Only I33.9**  submit 

KR S-9232

"TOP" 
Secret

We have 2 exclusive 3 t den 
homes with 2 baths. Both 
priced rlcht. One Is near 
South High * Thriftmart 
market The other Is near 
»a*ra Del Amo. 12700 down 
will handle. 

FR 8-9222

NEAR 
South High

A spacious 3 bedroom. 2 hath. 

Sreet "Vall'waYl ca'rp.-t^ng

j^nit. Has entry ^closet, a^pari-

»'rch. TYy M*» <lown. 
FR 8-?U.'

REDUCED $2000 
4 & Den & Family ' 

Ocean View
A custom-built home with 
2400 sq. ft. of wonderful liv­ 
ing, 3 baths, fireplace, bullt- 
ns, also a separate cabana 
In ronr yard, tremendous 
kitchen-family room, (3700 
down will handle. 

FR J-9J22

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR 
(AT PAC. CST. HWI.)

TIME
SEE & DROOL! 

4 Bedrm. & Pool
4 Bedroom. 1»; baths, almost 
new carpeting, drapes, en­ 
closed patio swimming pool > 
(U ft. deep). Assume FHA , 
onn or will trade for house 

trailer of wllers choice.

FREE 
INFORMATION 

TO VETS
INCOME TAX

RELIABLE RESPONSIBLE. 
AND REASONABLE Income 
Tax preparation. We have 3 
very well qusllfled tax con-
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

TOTAL PRIC!
S Bdrm. * Fam. Rm. 2 baths 
Drapes t F/PI. Cjv. patio St

CUSTOM
1 Bdnn. A den. 1 bithi w/w Cp 
Beach cltiei Submit down.

CAN YOU BE
A «t,arp S Bdrm. Holy Trinity a 
It alsc his a lovely view!! V 
D/Rm'! 50x135 F/l-jt!! Patio!! 
We'd be delighted!!

IN HARBO
N ce at a reasonable price. 2 I 
Cpt'g. drupes. F/PI. Block wall

4 UN
Owner'1 deluxe I Bdrm.. fmm/ 
1— 1 Bdrms. Crennhaw t Sep 
J74.500. Small Dwn.

RENT/
3 Bdrm.. 2 bath unfurnished ho

PROGRESS
CHARLES J. PECO

REALTORS SINCE 1947

ft ft Open 1
FRIDAY 1-6 27815

beautifully landscaped. This 
4 BEDROOM AND FAMILY RC 
Riviera has 1 * \ baths, flrep 
features! Nicely carpeted and d 
and clean u a whistle! Cholc

3 BEDROOMS  3
A spotless home, with fireplace 
Ing room and service porch! ] 
Beautlfullv landscaped for mlr 
ner! $26.500.

4 BEDROOM- 
HUGO LOT   Beautiful larg.
doeots and storage. Fireplace. 
3 years old! Immaculate! 136. «

BEAUTY SHOP   2-
Good Wllmlngton location! C 
carpeting throughout! ComplH 

; beauty shop frontaee on Wl I
A»k'ins"i:!l TOO1"" 0 '*** ""hara

RIVIERA
DA 5-4404

G COST TO G.I.
It!! 3 Bdrm. t Fam./Rm. 

ns!! Bifakfaat bar! Panel- 
ew fixtures, sliding glass

.tuxes 4 insur. Tlow can
*soo

T THIS!! 
OSING COST
home. Nice area. Bit-Ins!!

S6 C perU nK>f0|nd. taxes ft 
*301

E $25,500
Bit-ins. D/washer. Cr>ts. 

one waterfall. Small dwn. 
*303

BUILT
t.. bit-Ins. View of L.A. * 

*304

LIEVE IT?
r«a. Only 123.500? Yes sir!! 
V/W cptsi! H/W floors!! 
Can we show it to you? 

*308

R CITY
drm. k den. 2 full haths. 
ence. R-3 lot. Only 118.500.

TS
 m. 1 2 Bdrm.. 1 bath ft 
ulveda area. Total Price

M.:
ise. S135 per month.

> REALTY
RA REALTOR 

DA 5-1171

House # #
> PONTEVEDRA

beauty In Rolling Hills 
K>M  HUGE. HUGE LOT  
ace. bllt-lns. and all deluxe 
raped. Newly painted liuide 

! J35.500.

YEARS NEW!
bllt-lns. 1 ft K baths, dtn- 

fcely carpeted and draped! 
Imum upkeep. A real win-

 2 STORY
covered patio! Exceptional 

ftroughout and loaded witli 
b It-Ins. 1 & «i baths,  only 
a.

BEDROOM HOME

Inglun Blvd. Boauty eoulp- 
ely Muat are to appreciate!

REALTY
CALL ANYTIME

$500 DOWN
Newly panted Inalde * out. Walk to grade school and high 
School. 3 bedroomt. air port, fenced yard. Art for "Marie"

Leaving
State, offering bmutlful 3 bedroom. 1ft vt bath. 1 ft. wide 
i 20 ft. den. \V/W carpeting, drapes, hardwood floors, cin­ 
der block wall. Priced fair market value Try .8,500 down.

Starter
Home for young couple. 3 bedroom, with room to grow. 
Seller will pay part of GI buyer's cost. 113,600.

Assume
The excellent GI loan, on this 2 bedroom and 460 so ft 
den with rock fireplace, beam ceilings, l»4 bnths. bullt-lns 
. . . hardwood floori, double garage, making $22.500.

KEITH REALTY
MARIE MURPHY
OEKTRUDB SCHWA

216 E. CARSON 83 '~"~"~3 BED

PLUB IS x 30 FT. FAMILY R 
fireplace. Lovnlv neighborhood 

1 GI or FIIA

3 BEDROOM -
NORTH TORHANCK. Re«r 
carpels and drapes. Interior 
patio. A real buy.

G.I. NO
2 BEDROOM, corner lot. 2 ci

' TERMINA
TF 0

If No Antwer, Call D/
> "OPEN TODAY ~"
7 FABULOUS CORNER HOME 
- -FRUIT TREES   HUGE 

CONCRETE PLAY AREA. 3 
BEDROOMS U4 BATHS, 

' BUILT-IN RANOE * OVKN. 
J FIREPLACE. CARPETING. 
5 DRAPES JUST REDEC.O- 
k RATED OWNER LEAVING 

STATE. JUST 12650 DOWN. 
SEE 1762 W. 242ND PL.

"KEY DA 6-9111
NEW OFFICE

' Better to nerve you for 
E REAL ESTATE BUYING 

OR SELLING

£ MacDONALD REALTY
SB- li:n:! Avalon Blvd 
00 X34-1459 

(30 yrs In Bus.. Wllm.)

Easy-to-Read and Logically Arranged For Your Convenience!

^SSOC. REALTOR
RTZ. SALESMAN
5-7183 834-2568 ROOM " "

30M . with beautiful stone 
In liardenu. Owner anxious.

- ! 3/i BATHS
recently redecorated. Covered

DOWN
r gmrmg*. I16.7M).

L REALTY
0510

. 9-5583 or TE 5-8031
Come) & Get Itl ~ 

:i bedrooms, 2 baths, larg 
lot, 2 available at this unheart 
of low price, of 114,600.

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1305 "Pacific Coast Hl|(hwl 
DA 6-8361

*1 CAKTUS LANE, for lea 
with option. 4 bedroom 
den. 2 Daths, double garag 
Boottsdnle. Include, K 
rrorn, pool Will sell f 

- «Si"y;_BL.YTHE, TK 4-J47 

BY OWNER 4 Bdrm.. dour, 
garage, block fenced vd., f 
plnc«. nr. schools ft fre 
ways. 123,000. Call 884-501

:i BDRM. 4 o>n ,t u gm jr..||r« 
Nr. schnnls. llOtl dn. I.K) w 
Covers nil conts. TE ,'i-l)!K

Real Estate |j
3MES FOR SALE 90 f                 |

4-Bedroom 1 
Family Rm. |
Jsed brick fireplace with i 
3 ft. raised hearth, 1 '/, 1 
aths with pullmans, J 
ardwood floors, inter- ] 
om, Dishmaster, block | 
vail fenced rear yard, 
plit rail fenced front 
ard, thick shake roof, 2 
>atios. Choice East Tor- 
ance location. Walking f 
listance to elementary, 
unior high, Carson High 
>chool and parochial 
chools. Taxes only $306 

>er year.

$25,950
$2595 Down 

For Sale by Owner
see Anytime 
22720 S. Moneta Ave.

Torrance TE 5-5703
BY OWNER, BEAUTIFUL
S bedroom. J1950 DOWN. S14 
O.I. + 3nd. im MONTH. 
Hardwood floors, new car- 
Pfts. drapes, patio, large 
pink block fence yard. Dou­ 
ble garace. Sprinklers. 135 E. 
329 PI. Wllmlngton. Phone 
TD 0-5844 alter S p.m. 

!T OWNER: 8 Bdrm. denTflfe-   
plr.ce. 118,500. See at 24795 
Bay Pt. Ave., Wllm. 

Call JJ4-3477

NCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

TRIPLEX
1024 Cabrlllo ... 2 bedroom 
home with beautiful hard­ 
wood floors. 1 bedroom and

to alley. Large enclosed yard. 
Try IMOO down or trade In 
your home. #428.

KEY DA 6-9111

20 Unit Apt. Bldg.
Torrance Area 

Will Trade or Sell

772-3987

TRADE - TRADE - TRADE   
HOME AND INCOME

Trade your house equity for 
my four big. big. big. two 
bedroom furnished units In 
the heart of Wllmlngton. Live

and let the three rented units 
pay for the building. Call 375- 
2167 after 5 p.m. week nights,

"DUPLEX   WILL TRADE" 
BELPORT AVE.. HARBOR 

CITY. $1395. DN TERMS PT.EX 
JEANNETTE MOHNS REALTOR S35-689I

UNITS 2 BedrmT ench. "Opp 
St. W of McDonald. Down 
S5.700. Price J28.500. Call 
anytime or see MacDoqld 
TE 4-1469 - 1211 Avalon Blvd.

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

JULIAN   1.100 so. ft 9 Bdrm. 
country home. 2 lots (over 
20.000 sq. ft.) 200 R.. frontage. 
Includes furniture. TV. elect, 
range and refrigerator. Near 
town. Big oaks, pines and- 
manzanlta Beautiful views. 
113.600. (Rent. 135 week­ 
end). DA 6-3310.

LOTS FOR SALE 108
WANTED: Residential ftOxlSI) 

R-l or 60-180 R-2. Home k
Torr. 0«.rea°**Mr0 Sh«r«.'"i32'l- 

8263 days or VE 8-6740 evt.s.

LOMITA R-l LOT
63'xlOO' Excl. Location. By 
owner. $13.900. DA I-NM.

R-3. Torrance Pi Ime Location. 
110' x 306. Will trnde Owner. 
37H-.1IU::. PR 8-3054.

LOT USiJ. ft by 305 ft. deep. 
A-l Zone. Tnrram-e. 

Call 8:I4-7:<06

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

EQPUR CORP. 
Desperately needs to buy 
your 2 or 3 bedroom horn* 
for ALL CASH.

Call Immediately 
FR 8-2297

  CASH - FAST - FREE BID 
Will give best offer on your 
hse. Any cond. 670-4582 any­ 
time.

LARGE Corporation Interested
ir«»bUt;'nid,UPorrurnLior,inl' 

Need t, 8. 4 bedrooms No 
obligation. Before you list or

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

Comino Palms
"CHILDREN OK"
Nicely Furnished

Single A 1 Bedruum 
Hentnl Pool Bun deck 

WO * UP 
Free TV In all units

Eel Linen." 
AMPLE PARKING 

Adjacent to International

ALSO LOW WEEKLY RATES
15601 CRENSHAW

Ga:-dena. Juit north of 
El Cnmlno College

OS 5-5444
»5i. NEWLY decorated single 

tpl. Inquire 497 Pries Are., 
Apt. 8.

sso I'B'DRM. nice v«. isc
wssli. Ilk: dry. 6(17 W "E." 
Wllm. TE 3-7«»:i. «au-D188. 

- 16760. BACH. Apt. Utll.' pd. 
Nice yd. 14!l fc 330th St.. 
Wllm. Call «34-6J63.

QUIET, "newly decorated ApT. 
Couple or single. Mi Biy 
View. Manager, Apt. 10. 

BACH. iS5. Nice yard. 15« wash- 
er lOo dryer. Nlc« 1 clean. 
607 W. "«!  . Wllm, 830-1785. 

' VERT NICE 2-bedroTSn chll- 
dren OK. »»u Wk. Inclualns; 

  utilities. 816 Wllm Blvd.

J- ?° ^'"' o,3.6''1,!0. 7/s O^ 8l" 
c - Loinlta 326-4357.
4r SINGLE, with w/W "carpets'.

' ?!Vinw nlo<l>' turn I"- W>. 
le 1147 Broad Ave. IM-6484
r« CLEAN, convenient reas Bach 
«  An!i.v'r J Toninc.'"*Mil °' **"

NFWI.V derorated 3 Mrm.
k loon w. -a' St. lao w  In-
6. cludlnn utilities
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